IP / AHD Kameralar

3

~
% AHD

Uriin

EZCOOL EZ-2040HD 2 MP 3.6MM LENS AHD BULLET
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-4020HD 2 MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR
BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-4040HD 5MP 3.6MM LENS AHD BULLET
KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-1040HD 2MP 3.6MM AHD BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5075HD 5MP 3.6MM SMD AHD SESLI
DOME KAMERA

HILOOK THC-T220-MC 2MP 3.6MM 46MT IR (BUYUK
METAL KASA) AHD DOME KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-4050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR AHD
BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CE16DOT-EXIPF 2 MP 3.6MM AHD
BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5020HD 2 MP 3.6MM LENS AHD DOME
KAMERA

HILOOK THC-B140-P 4MP 3.6MM MINI BULLET HD-
TVI KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-B1A21-U 2MP 3.6 MM 4IN1 HDCVI
BULLET KAMERA (SMART IR)

HILOOK THC-B220-MC 2MP 3.6MM (BUYUK KASA)
AHD BULLET KAMERA

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Hilook

Ezcool

Hikvision

Ezcool

Hilook

Dahua

Hilook

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

17,85 USD

21,00 USD

21,00 USD

26,25 USD

26,25 USD

26,25

EURO

30,45 USD

30,45 USD

31,50 USD

33,60 USD

35,70 USD

36,75 USD



EZCOOL EZ-5050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULL COLOR AHD
BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-1050HD 5MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR AHD
BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CE10DFOT-PF 2 MP 3.6MM
COLORVU AHD BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5550HD 5MP 3.6MM LENS AHD BULLET
KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CE17DOT-EXLF 2MP 3.6MM DUAL-
LIGHT AHD BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-5025HD 5 MP 3.6MM LENS AHD DOME
KAMERA

HILOOK THC-B120-PC 2MP 3.6MM HD-TVI BULLET
KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-B1A21-U-IL-A 2 MP 3.6MM 4IN1
FULLCOLOR HDCVI BULLET KAMERA (AKILLI
ISIK)

DAHUA HAC-HFW1209C-LED-0360B-S2 2MP 3.6MM
4IN1 FULLCOLOR HDCVI BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-B1A51-U-IL-A-0360B 5MP 3.6MM 4IN1
HDCVI BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA DH-H4A 4MP 3.6MM IR WIFI PAN/TILT IP
KAMERA

HILOOK THC-B220-C 2MP 3.6MM 40MT IR (BUYUK
KASA) HD-TVI BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-HFW1500C-0360B-S2 5MP 3.6MM 4IN1
HDCVI BULLET KAMERA

DAHUA HAC-HFW1209TLM-A-LED-0360B-S2 2MP
3.6MM FULLCOLOR SESLI 4IN1 HDCVI
BULLET KAMERA

Ezcool

Ezcool

Hikvision

Ezcool

Hikvision

Ezcool

Hilook

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Hilook

Dahua

Dahua

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

36,75

36,75

36,75

40,95

42,00

45,15

47,25

50,40

63,00

66,15

68,25

68,25

73,50

73,50

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



EZCOOL EZ-1005IPC 5MP 3.6MM SESLI IP DOME

KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-1105IPS 5 MP 3.6MM COLOR-VU IP

DOME KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-2105IPC 5 MP 3.6MM LENS IP BULLET

KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-2305IPS 5MP 3.6MM COLOR-VU IP

BULLET KAMERA

EZCOOL EZ-2405IPS 5 MP 3.6MM DUAL LIGHT POE

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

IP BULLET KAMERA

IPC-HFW1249S-S-IL 2MP 3.6MM IP BULLET
KAMERA (AKILLI IKILI AYDINLATMA,SMD+)

IPC-HFW1230S-5-360B-S4 2MP 3.6MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

IPC-HFW1431S-5-0360B 4MP 3.6MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

IPC-HFW2241S-S 2MP 3.6MM IP BULLET
KAMERA (STARLIGHT, SDM+)

IPC-HFW2249S-S-IL 2MP 3.6MM FULLCOLOR
IP BULLET KAMERA (AKILLI IKIiLI
AYDINLATMA, SMD+)

IPC-HFW2241T-AS 2MP 3.6MM SESLI IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT,SMD+)

IPC-HFW2541S-5-0360B-S2 5MP 3.6MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT, SMD+)

IPC-HFW2441T-AS 4MP 3.6MM SESLI IP
BULLET KAMERA (80MT IR - STARLIGHT)

IPC-HFW3549T1-AS-PV 5MP 3.6MM IP
SESLI BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT, Tioc,
SMD+)

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

73,50 USD

84,00 USD

84,00 USD

89,25 USD

92,40 USD

115,50
usb

123,90
usb

130,20
usb

148,05
usb

157,50
usb

178,50
usb

220,50
usb

252,00
usb

361,20
usb



(N

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

HAC-B1A21-U-IL 2 MP 3.6MM 4IN1
FULLCOLOR HDCVI BULLET KAMERA (AKILLI
ISIK)

HAC-HFW1200TL-0360B 2MP 3.6MM 4IN1
HDCVI BULET KAMERA

HAC-HFW1200TL-A-0360B 2MP 3.6MM 4IN1
HDCVI SESLI BULLET KAMERA

HAC-ME1239TH-A-PV-0360B 2MP 3.6MM
DUAL LIGHT TIOC HDCVI BULLET KAMERA

IPC-HFW1230DT-STW 2MP 3.6MM LENS IP
BULLET KAMERA (WIFI)

HAC-ME1509TH-A-PV 5MP 3.6MM TIOC
HDCVI BULLET KAMERA

SD2A500NB-GNY-A-PV 5MP 4MM SMART
LIGHT IP PT KAMERA

IPC-HFW2449S-S-IL 4MP 3.6MM SESLI IP
BULLET KAMERA (FULLCOLOR, SMD+)

HIKVISION DS-2CD2027G2-L 2MP 3.6MM COLORVU

IP BULLET KAMERA

HIKVISION DS-2CD2047G2-LU 4MP 3.6MM COLORVU

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

IP BULLET KAMERA

IPC-HFW2541T-AS 5MP 3.6MM SESLI IP
BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT)

IPC-HFW5241T-ASE-S3 2MP 3.6MM IP
BULLET KAMERA (WIzZMIND / ePOE)

IPC-HFW2841T-AS 8MP 3.6MM SESLI IP
BULET KAMERA (STARLIGHT, SMD+)

IPC-HFW2431DG-4G-SP-EAU-B 4MP 3.6MM
IP SOLAR BULLET KAMERA

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Hikvision

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

42,00 USD

63,00 USD

71,40 USD

127,05
usb

132,30
usb

176,40
usb

184,80
usb

185,85
usb

187,95
usb

204,75
usb

262,50
usb

283,50
usb

367,50
usb

476,70
usb



DAHUA IPC-HFW5842T-ASE-S3 8MP 3.6MM 8OMT IR
IP BULLET KAMERA (STARLIGHT,
WIZMIND,ePOE, AI)

HIKVISION DS-2TD2617-6/QA 6 MM TERMAL OPTIK
BI-SPECTRUM IP KAMERA

Dahua

Hikvision

0

564,90
usb

1.029,00
usb



